

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2085/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2008 in AN No. 273/2008  
CS No. 170/2008 in SN No. 6864/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGENCY CONVENTION CENTRA & HOTELS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer  
for interim relief)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Farid Karachiwala, Adv.  
   Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.  
   Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.  
   Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.  
for    M/S. "Coac", Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

( Pawan Kumar )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master