

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2085/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2008 in CS No. 170/2008 &amp; AN No. 273/2008 &amp; SN No. 6864/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGENCY CONVENTION CENTRA &amp; HOTELS &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 24/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv (NP)  
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.  
for M/S. "Coac", Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr Adv.(NP)  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sreekant V. Mehta, Adv.Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

for M/s. M.V. Kini &amp; Asso., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList for final disposal in August, 2009. Counter to be filed in  
eight weeks and rejoinder in four weeks thereafter without further  
extension of time.( Ravi P. Verma ) ( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master Court Master