

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. _____ of 2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2085/2009

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT PVT. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGENCY CONVENTION CENTRA & HOTELS & ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
For M/S. "Coac",Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. in the last week of November 2009.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master